

	1.1-30.09.17	Q4 2017	2017	1.1-30.09.18	Q4 2018	2018	2019	2020
Umsatz	482	1.021	1.490	1.447	610	2.057	2.776	3.748
Veränderung Umsatz			45%			38%	35%	35%
Rohertragsmarge			50%			49%	49%	49%
Marge			747			997	1.347	1.818
Kosten			-335			-429	-549	-703
EBITDA	286,60	125,44	412,04	395,5	172,76	568,26	797,20	1.114,67
Marge			0,24			0,22	0,23	0,24
EBIT			315,21			443,24	613,84	847,15
Marge			18%			19%	20%	21%
Nettergebnis			259			359	491	669
EPS			2,10			2,92	3,99	5,44